
EREA Formation, Leadership, Immersion, Professional Development and Networking Opportunities

Full of Life! – Dates 2020

N A T I O N A L  F O R M A T I O N  P R O G R A M S

PROGRAM LOCATION 2020 DATES /  VENUE CONTACT DETAILS

A Vision for Liberation
Melbourne 4 – 6 March Campion Retreat Centre, Kew, Victoria

To enquire about 

National Formation Programs, contact:

Mark McGlaughlin

Director – Formation

e: mark.mcglaughlin@erea.edu.au 

p: 08 71300801

Bessie Mutusva

Executive Assistant - Liberating Education

e: bessie.mutusva@erea.edu.au

p: 03 9426 3206

To find out more about  

National Formation Programs, search

 w: erea.edu.au/programs

Sydney 9 – 11 June Winbourne Retreat Centre, Mulgoa, NSW

A Call to Mission

Eastern
A : 3 & 4 June
B : 11 & 12 August
C : 2 & 3 September

St Joseph’s Centre, Baulkham Hills, NSW

Southern
A : 19 & 20 May 
B : 20 & 21 August

A: St Joseph’s Williamstown, Victoria
B: Treacy Centre, Parkville, Victoria

Northern
A : 6 & 7 May
B : 5 & 6 August

A: Mercy Centre, Bardon, Qld
B: Santa Teresa Centre, Ormiston, Qld

WA
28 Jan & 
A : Aug 27
B : Aug 31

Aquinas College & Siena Newman Centre, WA

SA
A : 26 & 27 May
B : 17 & 18 August

St Paul’s Monastery, Glen Osmond, SA

A Call to Leadership

Eastern 17 – 18 March Winbourne Retreat Centre, Mulgoa, NSW 

Southern 29 – 30 April Amberley Retreat Centre, Lower Plenty, Victoria

Northern 25 – 26 February Santa Teresa Centre, Ormiston, Qld

Western 24 – 25 March Saint John of God Retreat Centre, Safety Bay, WA

A Call to Transformation

Eastern 18 – 19 November St Joseph’s Centre, Baulkham Hills, NSW

Southern 29 – 30 October Amberley Retreat Centre, Lower Plenty, Victoria

Northern 16 – 17 November Santa Teresa Centre, Ormiston, Qld

WA 24 – 25 November Saint John of God Retreat Centre, Safety Bay, WA

mailto:mark.mcglaughlin%40erea.edu.au?subject=National%20Formation%20Program
mailto:bessie.mutusva%40erea.edu.au?subject=National%20Formation%20Program
http://erea.edu.au/programs


Full of Life! – Dates 2020 (continued) 

I M M E R S I O N S  A N D  P A R T N E R S H I P S 

EVENT DATES 2020 LOCATION CONTACT DETAILS

EREBB Congress 27 April – 5 May Cape Town South Africa Brian Garrone  e: brian.garrone@erea.edu.au

Africa Immersion and Partnership 17 Sept – 1 Oct South Africa / Kenya Brian Garrone  e: brian.garrone@erea.edu.au

Let’s Talk Aboriginal Immersion & Partnership 29 August – 4 Sept Northern NSW Jo Hart  e: jo.hart@erea.edu.au 

P R O G R A M S ,  C O N F E R E N C E S ,  F O R U M S  &  N E T W O R K S 

The Leadership Challenge A: 3 – 5 June & B: 2 – 4 September Caloundra Adam Taylor  e: adam.taylor@erea.edu.au 

Principals (EREBB Congress) 27 April – 5 May Cape Town South Africa Brian Garrone  e: brian.garrone@erea.edu.au 

Flexible Schools Network P/ship Conference :  
Doing Schools Differently 25 – 26 June Adelaide Dale Murray  e: dale.murray@erea.edu.au 

Deputies Conference 19 – 21 August Sydney Peter Leuenberger  e: peter.leuenberger@erea.edu.au

Identity Leaders Forum 30 – 31 July Brisbane Luke Edwards  e: luke.edwards@erea.edu.au

Leaders of Learning Forum 10 – 11 September Gosford Paul Shannon  e: paul.shannon@erea.edu.au

Business Managers Forum 15 – 17 July Melbourne Geoff Doyle  e: geoff.doyle@erea.edu.au 

Board Chairs Forum 4 – 6 April Melbourne Catherine Greenley  e: catherine.greenley@erea.edu.au 

Leaders & National Office Induction 18 – 19 February Melbourne Ray Paxton  e: ray.paxton@erea.edu.au

Student Leaders 19 – 22 January Adelaide Mark Walsh  e: mark.walsh@erea.edu.au

Flexible Schools Network Induction 19 – 20 March & 2 – 3 April Melbourne & Brisbane Adam Taylor  e: adam.taylor@erea.edu.au 

EREA Flexible Schools’ Leaders 13 May Brisbane Adam Taylor  e: adam.taylor@erea.edu.au 
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R E G I O N A L  G A T H E R I N G S  

REGIONAL GATHERINGS CONTACT DETAILS

Principals and Deputies
North 

e: peter.chapman@erea.edu.au  
East

 e: peter.leuenberger@erea.edu.au  
South

 e: diarmund.oriordan@erea.edu.au  
West 

e: shaun.kenny@erea.edu.au

Leaders of Learning Paul Shannon   e: paul.shannon@erea.edu.au

Identity Leaders Luke Edwards  e: luke.edwards@erea.edu.au

Women in Leadership Catherine Greenley  e: catherine.greenley@erea.edu.au 

School RAP Workshop Thelma Parker  e: thelma.parker@erea.edu.au

Principal Shadowing – Aspiring Leaders Adam Taylor  e: adam.taylor@erea.edu.au 

School Board Induction Offered on needs basis via Regional Directors (as above)

EREA Formation, Leadership, Immersion, Professional Development and Networking Opportunities

Full of Life! – Dates 2020 (continued) 

To find out more about  EREA Formation,  

Leadership, Immersion, Professional Development and Networking Opportunities please visit:

erea.edu.au/programs
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